LIBRATHERM
TM
I N S T R U M E N T S
Certified ISO 9001:2000 byCertified ISO 9001:2000 by
MODEL WISE DESCRIPTIONS :
2.15 DTC-303/T Single set point - time proportional pot. Settings (3 digit)
2.16 DTC-304/T Single set point - time proportional T/W Settings (3 digit)
2.17 DSP-16 Two set point on/off + TP  (pot setting) for Heat/Cool (3 digit)

Compensation
Set Points Adjustable using front panel multi-turn potentiometers with push to read membrane
switches or push type coded wheels (Thumb wheels)
Type of Control a) Relay changeover contacts (rated for 7A @ 230VAC) preferred for ON/OFF control
Outputs b) Solid state relay driver (0 to 10) VDC pulse or built in Triac (rated for 7A @
230VAC)  preferred for Time Proportional control
c) Analog or triggering pulses for external Triac for phase angle control (single phase)
preferred for proportional control
o oHysterisis 2 C for ON/OFF action  (for 1 C resolution controller)
o  o0.3 C for ON/OFF action  (for 0.1 C resolution controller)
o oProportional Band ±3 C to ±15 C for time proportional & proportional action adjustable using front
panel multi turn potentiometer
Reset Control 0 to 100% (adjustable using front panel multiturn potentiometer)
Auto Reset Control Adjustable using potentiometer (APID-10)
or Integral action
Rate control or Factory set in minutes (APID-10)
Derivative action
Cycle Time a) 2 to 5 seconds for SSR DC pulse output (to drive external solid-state relays, Single
SSR for single-phase load and 3 SSR for 3-phase load).
b) 20 second for Relay or Triac Output (to drive external load contactor)
c) 2 to 5 second for TRIAC Output (to drive direct heater load of max.1.5KW@
230VAC)
Output Indication The front panel LEDs marked OUT or OUT1 and OUT2.
Supply 230VAC / 110 VAC ± 10% (5VA), 50/60Hz or 24VDC @ 250mA
Size 96 x 96 x 120 mm, 96 x 48 x 130 mm, 48 x 96 x 130 mm
Enclosure Metal - Powder coated, weather proof / flame proof enclosures are also available
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION :
oMODEL INPUT RANGE IN  C OUTPUT 1 OUTPUT 1
MODE TYPE
A B C D
DTC-303/T 'J'             - (A1) 0.0 199.9  - (B1) HEAT/LOW ALM (C1) RELAY       - (D1)
DTC-304/T 'K  -  (A2) -50.0-199.9 - (B2) COOL/HI ALM     (C2) DC PULSE  - (D2)
DSP-16 Pt-100 -    (A3) 0-400          (B3) Analog signal      (C3) TRIAC/SSR - (D3)
DTC-302/T OTHER     (A4) 0-600          (B4) NONE                 (C4) 4 - 20mA   - (D4)
TPC-10 0-800          (B5) 0 - 10 VDC  - (D5)
TPC-11 0-1000        (B6) 0  5VDC     - (D6)
TPC-12 OTHER      (B7) NONE        - (D7)
DPC-10
APID-10
3
EXAMPLE :
MODEL A B C D E F G
TPC-10 A2 B6 C1 D3 XX XX G1
oThis is Single Set Point time proportional controller  K type thermocouple input  (0-1000) C
with Triac output operating on 230VAC supply.
OUTPUT 2 OUTPUT2 SUPPLY
MODE TYPE VOLTAGE
E F G
HEAT/LOW ALM (E1) RELAY        - (F1) 230 VAC  (G1)
COOL/HI ALM      (E2) DC PULSE  - (F2) 110 VAC  (G2)
NONE                     (E3) TRIAC/SSR - (F3) 24VDC  (G3)
NONE               - (F4)
401/402, Diamond Indl. Estate, Ketki Pada Road,
Dahisar (E), Mumbai - 400 068. INDIA
Tel. : +91-22-2896 3823, 2896 4769.
Fax : +91-22-2896 0569
Email: libratherm@libratherm.com    / sales@libratherm.com
Web : www.libratherm.com
LIBRATHERM
TM
I N S T R U M E N T S